FEBRUARY 2020 OPEN HOUSE
COSMETOLOGY, BARBERING & NURSE AIDE (C.N.A.)

SUN MON TUE ED THU FRI SAT

PLEASE CALL 716.871.1029 TO REGISTER FOR

OPEN HOUSE FOR ALL THREE PROGRAMS.
Appointments are not necessarv but we like to know whom we are expecting.

= BUFFALO SCHOOL
OF COSMETOLOGY

0
Skille

BUFFALO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION DIVISION

z

é BUFFALO SCHOOL
OF BARBERING

January 31

Nurse Aide (C.N.A))
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Gerard Place
Community Center
2535 Bailey Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14215
716.871.1029

01

02

03

Cosmetology &
Barbering
Open House
3:45-6:45 p.m.
Buffalo School of
Cosmetology
2625 Delaware Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14216
716.871.1029

04

Nurse Aide (C.N.A.)
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Gerard Place
Community Center
2535 Bailey Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14215
716.871.1029

05

06

07

Cosmetology &
Barbering
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Buffalo School of
Cosmetology
2625 Delaware Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14216
716.871.1029

08

09

10

Cosmetology &
Barbering
Open House
3:45-6:45 p.m.
Buffalo School of
Cosmetology
2625 Delaware Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14216
716.871.1029

11

12

13

Nurse Aide (C.N.A))
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Gerard Place
Community Center
2535 Bailey Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14215
716.871.1029

14

No Open House

Happd,

G\{a? ailines

< D%t

15

16

17

President’s Day

18

19

20

21

Mid-Winter Recess — Buffalo Public

Schools Closed

22

23

24

Cosmetology &
Barbering
Open House
3:45-6:45p.m.
Buffalo School of
Cosmetology
2625 Delaware Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14216
716.871.1029

25

Nurse Aide (C.N.A.)
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Gerard Place
Community Center
2535 Bailey Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14215
716.871.1029

26

27

28

Cosmetology &
Barbering
Open House
8:45 - 11:45 a.m.
Buffalo School of
Cosmetology
2625 Delaware Ave.
Buffalo, NY 14216
716.871.1029

29

Students age 17-20 must have U.S. or U.S. recognized High School / Equivalency Diploma to enroll in
Cosmetology, Barbering, or Nurse Aide (C.N.A.).

Students 21 and over must have U.S. or U.S. recognized High School / Equivalency Diploma OR be enrolled in
Buffalo Public Schools Adult Education High School Equivalency classes to enroll in Cosmetology, Barbering, or Nurse Aide (C.N.A.).

Please call 716.871.1029 to register for Open House.






